
UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI
OFFICE RECISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM Vl)(CBCCS)EXAMINAT工 ON ― APRIL 2019

COLLECE :  217 cHM ― oLHASNACAR

PACE :

Lolg -\1 $iof"el',r'oloqJ

DATE : 」UNE 12

SEAT NO
CREDITS    cOURSE I -  2.5   COURSE ll -  2.5   COURSE III - 3
く―――――――――――― COURSE-1  -― ――――――――>く―――――――――――― COURSE― II

MARKS

COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIIエ  ー  2
―̈―――――――――――> く―――――――――――― COURSE-111-― ―――――――――――>く―――――――――――― COURSE― IV ――――――――
G CP   C★ CP             100/40   C  C  CP  c★ cP            100/40   C G   CP  C★ GPaC
―――――――――――――> く―――――――――――― COURSE― VII― ――――――――――――>く―――――――――――― COURSE― VIII ――――――

100/40   C   c cP  C★ CP 100/40   C

100/40 C  C  CP  c★ cP 100/40   C  C   CP   C★CP 100/40 C G   GP  C★ GPCENTRE MARKS             100/40   C  C  CP   c☆ GP

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY

l: ACRIBIOTECHNOLOGY

COURSE I  :USBT601
COURSE II工 :USBTP05
COURSE IV :USBT603
COURSE VI :USBTP06
COURSE VII:USACBT601

:B10CHEMISTRY
:PRACTICAL OF USBT601 TO usBT602
:PRARMACOLOCY AND NEUROCHEMISTRY
:PRACTICAL OF USBT603 TO USBT604
:AGRIBIOTECHNOLOGY

COURSE II :USBT602

COURSE V :USBT604

COURSE VIII :USACBT6Pl

:INDuSTRIAL MICROB10LOGY

:ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

:AGRIBIOTECHNOLOGY

3020503   AHER RUSHIKESH BHACWAN SANCITA
ULHASNACAR

Semester l ―CREDIT:20 CP:122.00 scPl: 6.10
Semester IV ―CRED工 T:20 cP:126.00 SCP4: 6.30
3020504  /ALISHA ABBAS SAIYAD SHEHNAZ

ULHASNACAR

Semester エ ーCREDIT:20 CP:170.00 SCPl: 8.50
Semester IV ―CREDIT:20 CP:198.00 SCP4: 9.90
3020505  /BHAMARE NEHA SHASHIKANT SUNITA

ULHASNACAR

Semester l ―CRED工 T:20 CP:150.00 SCPl: 7.50
Semester iV ―cREDIT:20 CP:184.00 SCP4: 9.20
3020506  /BUDHRANI KIRAN ANUP MANISHA

ULHASNACAR

Semester l ―cREDlT:20 cP:158.00 SCPl: 7.90
Semester IV ―CREDIT:20 CP:160.00 SCP4: 8.00
3020507   CHAVAN PRAFUL SHESHRAO KESAR

ULHASNACAR

Semester l ―CREDIT:20 CP:158.00 SCPl: 7.90
Semester IV ―CREDIT:20 CP:172.00 scP4: 8.60
3020508   GHOLAP KALPESH SATISH SuSHlLA

ULHASNACAR

Semester エ ーCREDIT:20 CP:154.00 SCPl: 7.70
Semester 工V ―cREDIT:20 CP:166.00 SCP4: 8.30
3020509  /COUDA NEHA SANTOSH NALINI

ULHASNACAR

Semester エ ーcREDIT:20 CP:180.00 sCPl: 9.00
Semester 工V ―cREDIT:20 cP:192.00 SCP4: 9.60
3020510  /」 lNDAL SAKSHI VINOD MANJU

ULHASNACAR

Semester エ ーcREDIT:20 CP:150.00 ScPl: 7.50
Semester IV ―cREDIT:20 CP:176.00 SCP4: 8.80

40    2.5 D   4 10.00

40    2.5 D   4 10.00

Semester II ―cRED工 T :20 CP:122.00 SCP2: 6.10
Semester V ―CREDIT : ―――
44    2.5 D   4 10.00

63    2.5 A   8 20.00
Semester II ―CREDIT :20 CP:190.00 SCP2: 9.50
Semester v ―CREDlT :20 CP:172.60 SCP5: 8.63

46  2.5C 5  12.50

77  3  A+ 9  27

83   2.5 0 10   25.00

87  3  0 10  30

81

Semester Vl ―cREDIT : ―――
51  2.5B 6  15.00

74

Semester IIエ  ーCREDIT :20 CP:120.00 sCP3: 6.00
Semester Vl ―cREDIT :20 cP:122.00 SCP6: 6.10

Semester III ―CREDIT :20 CP:188.00 SCP3: 9.40
Semester VI ―cREDlT :20 CP:175.60 SCP6: 8.78

90   3  0

70  2 A+

89   3  0

64   2  A

83   3  0     10    30

35   2  D

46   2.5 C

53    2  B

74    2.5 A+

88    2  0

65   2.5 A

86    2  0

66    2.5 A

91    2  0

2.5 D

2 A+

2.5 B+

2  A+

2.5 0

2  0

2.5 A

2  A+

4     8.00

10    30

9    18.00

「
INAL CCPA  9.12
10    30

8    16.00

FINAL CCPA  8.28
10    30

8    16.00

「
INAL CCPA  8.23
10    30

5    10.00

Semester II ―CREDIT :20 CP:178.00 SCP2: 8.90
Semester V ―cREDIT :20 CP:164.00 SCP5: 8.20

64  2.5 A 8  20.00

3  010  30
Semester III ―cREDIT ,20 CP:162.00 scP3: 8.10
Semester vェ ーCREDIT :20 CP:156.00 SCP6: 7.80

64   2.5 A  8   20.00 88   3  0

61E 2.5A 8  20.00 82E 3 0

40   2.5 D  4 10.00

43    2.5 D   4 10.00

77   2.5A+ 922.50

62   2.5A  820.00            94  3  010  30              68  2 A
Semester Iエ  ーcREDIT :20 CP:176.00 scP2: 8.80      Semester III ―CREDIT :20 CP:166.00 SCP3: 8.30
Semester v ―cREDIT :20 CP:149.00 SCP5: 7.45       Semester VI ―CREDlT :20 CP:178.60 SCP6: 8.93
21F

41E   2.5 D   4 10.00                83E  3   0 10   30                    46E  2  C
Semester II ―CREDIT :20 CP:184.00 SCP2: 9.20      semester l■ ■ ―CRED工 T :20 CP:176.00 SCP3: 8.80
Semester v ―cREDIT :20 CP:145.60 SCP5: 7.28
47   2.5C  512.50

52    2.5 B   6 15.00 3  A+ 9  27

81   3  0

63   2  A

91   3  0

85   2  0

10    30

8   16.00

FINAL CCPA  7.91
10    30

10   20.00

「
INAL CCPA  9.13
10    30

9    18.00

「
INAL CCPA  8.03

Semester 工1 -CRED工 T :20 CP:168.00 SCP2: 8.40
Semester V ―cREDIT :20 GP:148.60 SCP5: 7.43
62  2.5A  320.00

80    2.5 0  10 25.00
Semester II ―cREDIT :20 CP:186.00 ScP2: 9.30
Semester V ―cRED工 T :20 CP:169.00 sCP5: 8.45
64   2.5A  820.00

44   2.5D  4 10.00

Semester III ―cREDIT :20 CP:162.00 SCP3: 8.10
Semester vI ―cREDIT :20 CP:151.00 SCP6: 7.55

90  2.5010  25.00

81   3   0 10   30
Semester lII ―cREDIT :20 CP:174.00 sGP3: 8.70
Semester Vエ ーcREDIT :20 GP:195.00 SCP6: 9.75

32  2.5D 4  10.00 84   3  0

80   3   0 10   30
sele::er il. _cREDIT :20 CP:1ど をIムp S:P31+

/ ― FEMALE′  | - 0.229 ′0 - 0.5042′ o - 0.5044A ′★ - 5045 ′ ADC ― ADMISSION CANCELLED′   RR― RESERVED′  ――:Fai■ s
NULL― NULL こ VO工 D′  G:grade  cP:gradepoints  C:credits  cP:credit points   acG:sum of product of credits こ
ac:sum of credit points   CPA:  aCG   /aC

Semester Iエ ーcREDIT :20 CP:172.00 SCP2: 8.60
Semester V ―cREDIT :20 CP:143.00 SCP5: 7.15

SCP3: 8.30
Semester v■ ―cRED工 T :20 CP: SCP6: 7.80

′RPV ― PROVISI
rks are Provision

>=45 aldく
,31「11,NHC,Ptti≦45  く10

- 0.5050′ A′ ABS ― ABSENT ′  F ― UN

GRADE :   0

>=70 and く80
A+
9

>=60 and く70
A
8

>=55 and く60
B+
7

>=50 and く55
B
6 S嘔 望 1甲 |lfLllattHMAfGRADE POINT :  10

MARKS       : >=80

―――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――――-lVレ わ`晨StttKItAオ導:コCOLL〔

“

311-――――

ULHASNACAR‐ 421003.

8

_k_望

‐:‐‐1整 洒 雛 ρ
鷹

NAME



UNIVERSITY OF MIJMBAI                                    PACE :
OFFICE RECISTER FOR B.Sc. B10TECHNOLOGY (SEM VI)(CBCCS)EXAMINAT工 ON ― APRIL 2019

COLLECE :  217 CHM ― ULHASNACAR

DATE : 」UNE 12

SEAT NO        NAME
CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COuRSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2
く―――――――――――― COURSE― ■  ――――――――――>く―――――――――――― COURSE― II ―――――――――――――> く―――――――――――― COURSE― I11-―――――

―――――――>く―――――――――――― COuRSE― IV ―̈――――――

MARKS            100/40   C   G CP  C'CP             100/40   C   C CP   C★ CP              100/40   C  G  CP  C★ CP             100/40   C C   CP  C★ CPaC

く―――――――――――― COURSE― V  ――――――――――>く――――――̈ ――――― COURSE― VI ――̈ ――――――――――> く―――――――――――― COURSE― VII―――――――――――――>く―――
――――――――― COURSE― V工 11 -―――̈ ―

MARKS             100/40   C  C  CP   C★ CP              100/40 C  C  CP  C'CP                100/40   C  C   CP   C'CP             100/40 C G   CP  C'CPCENTRE

51: B10TECHNOLOGY COURSE I  :USBT601
COURSE III:USBTP05
COURSE IV :USBT603

:BIOCHEMISTRY
:PRACTICAL OF USBT601 TO usBT602
:PHARMACOLOGY AND NEUROCHEMISTRY

COURSE 11 :USBT602

COURSE V :USBT604

:20 CP:196.00 SCP3: 9.30
:20 CP:187.60 SCP6: 9.38  F工 NAL CCPA  9.68

76   3  A+     9    27

:INDOSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY

:ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOCY

61   2.5 A   8

61   2 A    8

40    2.5 D    4

75    2  A+    9

80    2.5 0   10

COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT603 TO USBT604
COURSE VIII :USACBT6Pl      :ACRIBIOTECHNOLOGYl: ACRIBIOTECHNOLOCY          COURSE VII:USACBT601      :AGRIB工 OTECHNOLOCY

3020511  /KABADl MAHEK AYAZ MEHTAB
ULHASNACAR

Semester ■ ―CREDIT:20 CP:194.00 SCPl: 9.70
Semester ェv ―CREDIT:20 CP:196.00 SCP4: 9.80
3020512  /KHARATE ASHWINI RAOSAHEB CHHAYA

ULHASNACAR

Semester l ―CREDIT:20 CP:142.00 SCPl: 7.10
Semester iv ―CRED工 T:20 CP:152.00 SCP4: 7.60
3020513  /MAHAJAN KAVITA AADHAR SANG工 TA

ULHASNACAR

Semester I ―CREDIT:20 CP:116.00 SCPl: 5.80
Semester IV ―CREDIT:20 CP:134.00 SCP4: 6.70
3020514  /MAHALE MAYURI MADHUKAR SAN」 IVANI

ULHASNACAR

Semester I ―CREDIT:20 CP:126.00 SCPl: 6.30
Semester lv ―CREDIT:20 CP:170.00 SCP43 8.50
3020515  /MORE SALONEE ANIL ARCHANA

ULHASNACAR

Semester l ―CREDIT:20 CP:162.00 SCPl: 8.10
Semester IV ―CREDIT:20 CP:186.00 SCP4: 9.30
3020516  /NAIK SAYLI ANANT SOCHITA

ULHASNACAR

Semester エ ーCREDIT:20 CP:164.00 SCPl: 8.20
Semester IV ―CREDIT:20 CP:192.00 SCP4: 9.60
3020517  /NAMBIAR SHARANYA RADHAKRISHNAN S
AILA」A ULHASNACAR

Semester エ ーCREDIT:20 CP:134.00 SCPl: 6.70
Semester ェv ―CREDIT:20 CP:184.00 SCP4: 9.20
3020518  /PANDEY PRATIMA SURESH CHANDRA KA
MALA DEVI ULHASNACAR

56    2.5 B+  7 17.50

40   2.5D  4 10.00

71    2.5 A+  9 22.50

85   2.5 0 10   25.00

85   3   0 10   30

92   3  0     10    30 86    2.5 0   10

86   2  0     10    20.00           93    2  0    1060    2.5 A   8 20.00               89   3   0 10   30
Semester エエ ーCREDIT :20 GP:198.00 SCP2: 9.90      Semester III ―CREDIT
Semester v ―CREDIT :20 CP:190.00 SCP5: 9.50       Semester vl ―CREDIT
40    2.5 D   4 10.00                 52   2.5 B  6   15.00

48   2.5C  512.50            69  3  A 8  24               61  2 A
Semester II ―CRED工 T :20 GP:138.00 SCP2: 6.90      Semester III ―CREDIT :20 CP:116.00 SCP3: 5.80
Semester V ―CREDlT : ―――                           Semester Vl ―CREDIT :20 CP:140.60 SCP6: 7.03
40    2.5 D   4 10.00                55   2.5 B+ 7   17.50                 76   3  A+

8    16.00

9    27

4     8.0035   2  D

Semester エエ ーCREDIT :20 CP:138.00 SCP2: 6.90
Semester v ―CREDIT : ―――
40    2.5 D   4 10.00               66

56    2.5 B+  7 17.50               88
Semester 工I ―CREDIT :20 CP:160.00 SCP23 8.00
Semester V ―CRED工 T : ―――
51    2.5 B   6 15.00               70

20F

Semester I11 -CREDIT :20 CP:126.00 SCP3: 6.30
Semester VI ―CREDIT :20 CP:130.60 SCP6: 6.53
2.5A 8  20.00 84  3 0    10   30

3   0 10   30                     75   2  A+
Semester I11 -CREDIT :20 CP:152.00 SCP3: 7.60
Semester Vエ ーCRED工 T :20 CP:168.60 SCP6: 8.43
2.5 A+ 9   22.50                  96   3  0

87E  3   0 10   30
Semester III ―CREDIT :20 CP:182.00 SCP3: 9.10
Semester vI ―CRED工 T : ―――
2.5 A  8   20.00                80   3  0     10

9    13.00            78    2  A+    9

30             63   2.5 A   3

2  0    10

71E  2.5A+  9

40    2.5 D   4 10.00                92   3   0 10   30                     59   2  3+     7    14.00
Semester エエ ーCRED工 T :20 CP:188.00 SCP2: 9.40      Semester III ―CREDIT :20 CP:176.00 SCP33 8.80
Semester V ―CREDIT :20 CP:155.60 SCP5: 7.73       Semester vl ―CREDIT :20 CP:161.60 SCP6: 8.08  「

lNAL CCPA  8.58

49E   2.5 C   5 12.50                57E  2.5 B+ 7   17.50                  91E  3  0     10    30

70E 2 A+
Semester Iエ  ーCRED■ T :20 CP:192.00 SCP2:
Semester V ―CREDIT :20 CP:167.60 SCP5:
40    2.5 D   4 10.00

53    2.5 B   6 15.00 A+ 9  27                60  2 A    8
Semester IIエ ーCREDIT :20 CP:154.00 SCP3: 7.70
Semester VI ―CREDIT :20 CP:158.00 SCP6: 7.90  FINAL CGPA  7.88

79   3  A+     9    27

73  2 A+    9   18.00

9.60
8.38
66 2.5A

2  0

2.5A

2  0

18.00

30

16.00

87E   2  0

66

86

60

86

10

8

10

8

10

Semester II ―CREDIT :20 CP:164.00 SCP2: 8.20
Semester V ―CREDIT :20 CP:152.00 SCP5: 7.60

75   3

70   2.5 A+ 9   22.50

A+ 9   27
Semester I ―CREDIT:20 CP:158.00 SCPl: 7.90
Semester IV ―CREDIT:20 CP:186.00 SCP4: 9.30

68    2.5 A   8 20.00                76
Semester Iエ ーCRED■ T :20 CP:172.00 SCP2: 8.60
Semester V ―CREDIT :20 CP:148.00 SCP5: 7.40

Semester III ―CREDIT :20 CP:176.00 SCP3: 8.80
Semester VI ―CREDIT :20 CP:177.00 SCP6: 8.85  FINAL CCPA  8.48

GRADE POINT :  10            9

68

A′ ABS ― ABSENT ′  F ― UN/-FEMALE,+-0.229,g-O.5042,G-O.5044A,*-5045,ADC-ADMISSIONCANCELLED,RR-RESERVED,--:FailsinTheoryorPracticaI,RPV-
NUIL-NULL & VOID, c:grade GP:gradepoints C:credits CP:credit poj.nts aCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Prov
ac:sum of credit points   CPA:  aCG   /aC

- 0.5050′

MARKS       : >=80
GRADE       :   0

>=70 and く80
A+

>=60 and く70
A
8

>‐55 and く60
B+
7

>=50 and く55
B
6

>‐45 and く50     >=40 and く45    く4
c                D          F
5                 4           0



PACE :   58UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI
OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOCY (SEM VI)(CBCCS)EXAMINAT10N ― APRIL 2019

DATE : 」UNE 12

COLLECE :  217 CHM ― ULHASNACAR

CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COuRSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2
SEAT NO        NAME                          く―――――――――――― COuRSE-1  -― ――――――――>く―――――――――――― COURSE― エエ ー

ーーーーーーーーーーーー> く―――――――――――― COURSE― III―――――――――――――>く―――――――――――― COURSE-lV ――――――
――

MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C★ CP             100/40   C   C CP   C★ GP              100/40   C  C  CP  C★
GP             100/40   C C   CP  C★ CPaC

く―――――――――――― COURSE― V  ――――――――――>く―――――――――――― COURSE― Vl ―――――――――――――> く――――
―――――――― COURSE― V11-― ―――――――――――>く―――――――――――― COURSE― VIII ――――――

CENTRE           MARKS             100/40   C  C  CP   C☆ CP              100/40 C  C  CP  C★ CP                100/40   C  C   CP   C★
CP             100/40 C C   CP  C☆ CP

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY

COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT603 TO uSBT604 COURSE VIII :USACBT6Pl      :ACRIBIOTECHNOLOGY
l: ACRIB10TECHNOLOGY          COURSE VII:USACBT601      :AGRIBIOTECHNOLOGY

60  3 A     3   24             48   2.5 C   5
3020519  /PATIL PURVA BHIMRA」 MADHUR工                     40    2.5 D   4 10.00                55   2.5 B+ 7   17.50

ULHASNACAR                                                           63   3   A  8   24                     57   2  B+     7    14.00            67    2  A     8
43    2.5 D   4 10.00                1

』嘉F/=鮮恵h驚聾勲0驚れ`賀0重腫奄ytttll『∬〆』
OSyず
62夢誓芋I勇謡罫l勇

0よ猛lyギ評誤1『 ML3『訟"9∞ 郷。Ю
ULHASNACAR                                                           92   3   0 10   30                    56   2  B+     7    14.00            79    2  A+    9

50    2.5 B   6 15.00

虜轟F/託朦憔:蘇理露域黎ノ♂% 素蓬yt理許質轟∬』
OS晋鳴162夢FF∬語郡「:メ蹴∬』

0ギ
計猛
°
」…3『訟田6“ 郷A8

ULHASNACAR                                                           79   3   A+ 9   27                     71   2  A+     9    18.00            82    2  0    10
52   2.5B  615.00

3::|::::[/:xi:::::::iれ

G::::載
:li:静 :8:::0  ::‖ ::[::y_:::::iT:|:|::::::16:Os:::::8L::。

 2.:::::::[!J::R::::T:,:°
c:L::::|° S:::::8:::01:lNAL3:CPA 8.58  67 25A 8

ULHASNACAR                                                           90   3   0 10   30                     59   2  B+     7    14 00            93    2  0    10
60   2.5A  820.00

3:::::::I:II:i:::::::lil::熟:!0驚 :lil:l:0  ::1::[:メ

1-:::::IT:::|:::::::6:OS:::::9::::3 2.::!::::[!:i::::::IT:::OG:L::::10s:チ ::8:::01:INAL3:CPA%07  42 25D 4

ULHASNACAR                                                           89   3   0 10   30                     59   2  B+     7    14 00            84    2  0    10
59    2.5 B+  7 17.50

1葉茅/1W悪装腎蓋∫驚静∬‰ 素苺yt畿:ゝ弓曇″認
0ぶ争∴罵22葬F万勇器「:虎蹴r」

Os亨

評Pl『 ML」"A"6∞ 郷。Ю
ULHASNACAR                                                           86   3   0 10   30                     80   2  0     10    20.00            85    2  0    10

81   2.50 1025.00

JttF/ぶ職l藝Omi卜翼ゞ撫:L露0素奄yt稽¥l£黒∬』
0ぶ争メく52藩Fr話器罫l」犠″10響191『 1「ML』"A知

9∞ 郷。Ю
ULHASNACAR                                                           90   3   0 10   30                    78   2  A+     9    18 00            86    2  0    10

68    2.5 A   8 20.00

勇嘉F/1鮮難撫静蒸曇磯妙10糞版礁
yttt「

:メ∬ガ調
OS晋ずだ12夢『芋繁L芦‖l虎蹴∬受

0質

≒Lr yMLメ"A噺3 a tt A 8
ULHASNACAR                                                           79   3   A+ 9   27                     53   2  B      6    12.00            77    2  A+    9

46   2.5 C   5 12.50
Semester I ―CREDIT:20 CP:122.00 SCPl: 6.10        Semester II ―CRED工 T :20 CP:128.00 SCP2: 6.40      Semester 工II 

―CREDIT :20 CP:118.00 SCP3: 5.90
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